SUPER \IFT

Q —— o wozki widtowe

Jungheinrich EKS110

Capacity:

Mast type:

Lift height:
Closed height:
YOM:

Running hours:
Engine type:
Tech. Condition:
Visual condition:
Fork length:

Extras:

Com Nr.: SL3941
Battery: 24V,

1000 kg

Duplex Standard
1000 mm

1650 mm

2016

3606

Electric

good

good

1200 mm
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